Position

Vice President, Administrative
Services

Environ. & Occupa. Health &
Safety Spec

Workers' Compensation Claims
Specialist

Assistant Administrative
Analyst

Administrative Aide

Data Management Support
Assistant

Other Positions Held

Community College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Department

LACCD Business
Services - Unit 2
Manager

LACCD Business

Services - Unit 2
Manager

LACCD Business
Services - Unit 2
Manager

LACCD Business
Services - Unit 2
Manager

LACCD Business
Services - Unit 2
Manager

LACCD Business
Services - Unit 2
Manager

Total Wages

$153,416

$84,393

$79,374

$66,749

$54,245

$51,703

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$32,294

$24,909

$28,461

$25,566

$13,943

$14,305



