Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Vice President, Administrative Services		Los Angeles Community College District	LACCD Business Services - Unit 2 Manager	\$153,416	\$32,294
Environ. & Occupa. Health & Safety Spec		Los Angeles Community College District	LACCD Business Services - Unit 2 Manager	\$84,393	\$24,909
Workers' Compensation Claims Specialist		Los Angeles Community College District	LACCD Business Services - Unit 2 Manager	\$79,374	\$28,461
Assistant Administrative Analyst		Los Angeles Community College District	LACCD Business Services - Unit 2 Manager	\$66,749	\$25,566
Administrative Aide		Los Angeles Community College District	LACCD Business Services - Unit 2 Manager	\$54,245	\$13,943
Data Management Support Assistant		Los Angeles Community College District	LACCD Business Services - Unit 2 Manager	\$51,703	\$14,305